SOUTH AFRICA

Results Summary - All Ballots
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Electoral Event:

Province:
Municipality:
Ward:

Voting District:

LOCAL GOVERNMENT ELECTION 2016

Free State

FS162 - Kopanong

All Wards

All Voting Districts

Party Name

Total - All Ballots
(Ward + PR + DC 40%)

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC
PARTY

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS

CONGRESS OF THE PEOPLE

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS

INDEPENDENT

UNITED RESIDENTS FRONT

Total
Valid
Votes

10,751

181

2,717

999

770

% Total
Valid
Votes

0.00 %

68.12 %

1.15%

17.21 %

6.33 %

4.88 %

0.00 %

Total
Valid
Votes

11,182

2,833

1,348

51

% Total
Valid
Votes

70.91 %

17.97 %

8.55 %

0.32 %

Total
(Ward + PR)
Total % Total
Valid Valid
Votes Votes
0 -
21,933 69.51 %
181 0.57 %
5,550 17.59 %
2,347 7.44 %
770 2.44 %
51 0.16 %

DC 40%
Total % Total
Valid Valid
Votes Votes
48 0.30 %
11,083 70.34 %
284 1.80 %
2,754 17.48 %
1,230 7.81 %

Total
Valid
Votes

48

33,016

465

8,304

3,577

770

51

% Total
Valid
Votes

0.10 %

69.79 %

0.98 %

17.55 %

7.56 %

1.63 %

0.11 %
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Party Name Total DC 40% Total - All Ballots

(Ward + PR) (Ward + PR + DC 40%)
Total % Total Total % Total Total % Total Total % Total Total % Total
Valid Valid Valid Valid Valid Valid Valid Valid Valid Valid
Votes Votes Votes Votes Votes Votes Votes Votes Votes Votes
VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS 365 2.31% 355 2.25% 720 2.28 % 357 2.27% 1,077 2.28 %

Total Valid Votes 100.00 % 100.00 % 100.00 % 100.00 % 100.00 %

Total Spoilt Votes

Total Votes Cast

Total Voter Turnout
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